General information about company

Scrip code 532997

NSE Symbol KSK

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE140H01015

Name of the company

KSK ENERGY VENTURES LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
9 Whetr_lgr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L|§ted Ent!ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? | Yes Yes No No




Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 - Yes Yes
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh_ether company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
Partly [No. Of as a % of total | class of securities (1X)
No. of fully | . Total nos.
Category of | Nos. Of paid up N | shares held | "> Ordee No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Category : : up underlying > (calculated as g g
shareholder | shareholders | equity . z (Vi) = Total
0] equity | Depository per SCRR, otalasa
(1 (1) shares held - (IV)+(V)+ % of
(V) shares | Receipts V) 1957) (VIII) Classeg: |Class et 00
held (V1) As a % of X eg:y 21! (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter |3 150462083 150462083 | 35.49 150462083 150462083 | 35.49
Group
(B) Public 30142 273523691 273523691 |64.51 273523691 273523691 | 64.51
Non
(©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 30145 423985774 423985774 | 100 423985774 423985774 | 100




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholdin Number of Number of Shares
0
g.asa & Locked in shares pledget_j or
assuming (X11) otherwise
No. Of full . encumbered (XI1I)
No. Of Shares c?nversmn
. 0
Shares No. of Underlying .
Category | Underlying | Shares Outstandin gggﬁ[itézlf le\luurir'][besrh(:;es
Categor |of Outstandin | Underlying | g as a As a As a hgl q iyn
y () shareholde | g Outstandin | convertible ercentage % of % of | dematerialize
r (1) convertible | g Warrants |securities percentag total total
securities | (Xi) and No, of |°f diluted N (a) No. (a) d form (XIV)
) Warran.ts share Share Share
(X|) (a) Capita]) s held s held
(XI)= (b) (b)
(VID+(X)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)
Promoter
A) ‘If‘mmoter 35.49 (1)095128 7.28 %3825750 91.89 | 150462083
Group
(B) Public 64.51 273523668
Non
Promoter-
©) Non
Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares
(C2) held by
Employee




Trusts

Total

100

1095128
0

2.58

2

13825750

32.61

423985751

Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholdin Number of Voting Rights held in each
Of 0 class of securities (1X)
g asa % of
Partl | No. Of . -
Total nos. |total no. of | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
No. of y shares Total
Category & |\ of | fully paid |paid- |underlyin |SP&res | shares e
Name of the ' ypaid 1 p YN I held (viN) | (calculated asa %
Sr. shareholder | up equity |up g _ f
SV 021 s (1) shares equit | Depositor |, as per I 2
s (1) g POSHOT | \\/)+(V)+ | SCRR, Clas Total
held (IV) |y y Receipts V1) 1957) (V1) Classeg: X |s Total Votin
share | (VI) RY
s held As a % of ' 9 ht
rights
V) (A+B+C2) g
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(d) Any Other .y 19299310 19299310 |4.55 19299310 19299310 |4.55
(specify)
Sub-Total (A)(1) 1 19299310 19299310 |[4.55 19299310 19299310 | 4.55
(2) Foreign
Any Other 13116277 13116277 13116277 13116277
(e) (specify) 2 3 3 30.94 3 3 30.94
Sub-Total (A)(2) 2 é3116277 %3116277 30.94 131162773 é3116277 30.94
Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter 3 15046208 15046208 35 49 150462083 15046208 35 49
Group 3 3 3
(A)=(A)D)+(A)(2)




Table 1l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1)

Institutions

(@

Mutual
Funds

4800463
9

48004639

11.32

48004639

48004639

11.32

(€)

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors

12

2632568
6

26325686

6.21

26325686

26325686

6.21

(f)

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

1064393
6

10643936

251

10643936

10643936

2.51

Sub-Total (B)(1)

24

84974261

84974261

20.04

84974261

84974261

20.04

(3)

Non-institutions

@a(i)

Individuals
i.Individual
shareholder
s holding
nominal
share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.

27586

3246166
1

32461661

7.66

32461661

32461661

7.66

(a(ii))

Individuals
- ii.
Individual
shareholder
s holding
nominal
share
capital in
excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs.

570

6100714
9

61007149

14.39

61007149

61007149

14.39

(b)

NBFCs
registered
with RBI

568128

568128

0.13

568128

568128

0.13




Any Other 9451249

() (specify) | 1996 5 94512492 |22.29 94512492 94512492 |22.29
Sub-Total (B)(3) 3018 |00 10854943 | 4p a7 188549430 1085493 | 44,47
Total Public
Shareholding 27352369 27352369 27352369

30142 64.51 273523691 64.51
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)( 1 1 1
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) som45 |32 2229 1100 423985774 2229577 100
Total (A+B+C) som45 |32 22295 1100 423985774 2229577 100

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities

(X)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
and No. Of
Warrants

(Xi) (a)

Shareholding
,asa%
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
(X)=
(VIDN+(X)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Shares

Number of el @7
Locked in shares P h 9ea
I otherwise
encumbered (XI11)
Number of
equity shares
As a Asa |heldin
% olf % Olf dematerialized
tota total | form (XIV)
No. (a) Shares No. (a) Shares
held held
(b) (b)




A Table I1 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

1) Indian

(d) 4.55 0 0 19291018 |99.96 |19299310
Sub-Total (A)(1) 4.55 0 0 19291018 [99.96 |19299310
(2 Foreign

(e) 30.94 10951280 |8.35 |118966484|90.7 |131162773
Sub-Total (A)(2) 30.94 10951280 |8.35 |118966484|90.7 |131162773
Total Shareholding of

Promoter and Promoter 35.49 10951280 | 7.28 |138257502|91.89 |150462083
Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)

B

Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(@)} Institutions

(@) 11.32 48004639
(e) 6.21 26325686
) 2.51 10643936
Sub-Total (B)(1) 20.04 84974261
(3) Non-institutions

(a()) 7.66 32461638
(a(ii)) 14.39 61007149
(b) 0.13 568128
(e) 22.29 94512492
Sub-Total (B)(3) 44.47 188549407

C

Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder




Total ( A+B+C2) 100 10951280 | 2.58 423985751
Total (A+B+C) 100 10951280 [ 2.58 |138257502 | 32.61 |423985751
Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 1
Category Other géiglgchf reto
KSK ENERGY
Name of the Shareholders (I) COMPANY PRIVATE
LIMITED
PAN (I1) AACCK9414B Total
No. of the Shareholders (1) 1 1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (1V) 19299310 19299310
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (V1)
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (V1) 19299310 19299310
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per 455 455
SCRR, 1957) (VII1) As a % of (A+B+C2)
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)
Class eg: X 19299310 19299310
Class eg:y
Total 19299310 19299310
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 4.55 4.55
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)




No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and
No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible
securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)

4.55

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI1I)

No. (a) 19291018 19291018
As a % of total Shares held (b) 99.96
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) 19299310 19299310
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not providing PAN
Shareholder type Promoter Group
Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2
Category Other Other

KSK POWER i
Name of the Shareholders (I) E|S|\|/T|'I|§IE\IDERGY HOLDINGS Cglglschkere o

LIMITED g
PAN (11) AADCK2726M AAECK3847] Total
No. of the Shareholders (1) 1 1 2




No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 111545854 19616919 131162773
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares held (VI1) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 111545854 19616919 131162773
N
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X 111545854 19616919 131162773
Class eg:y

Total 111545854 19616919 131162773
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 26.31 4.63 30.94

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible

securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible

securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of

convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted 26.31 4.63 30.94

share capital) (X1)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0 10951280 10951280
As a % of total Shares held (b) 0 55.83 8.35
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a) 108015204 10951280 118966484
As a % of total Shares held (b) 96.83 55.83 90.7
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form 111545854 19616919 131162773

(XIV)




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Group
Mutual Funds

Searial No. 1 2

ICICI HDFC TRUSTEE COMPANY Click here
Name of the Shareholders (I) PRUDENTIAL LIMITED - HDFC N T

MIDCAP FUND INFRASTRUCTUREFUND g
PAN (11) AAAAIO038F AAATHI1809A Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares | 531 3¢ 38135509 44449979
held (V)
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares
held (V)
No. Of shares underlying Depository
Receipts (VI)
Total nos. shares held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1) 6314380 38135599 44449979
Shareholding as a % of total no. of
shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1.49 8.99 10.48
1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)
Class eg: X 6314380 38135599 44449979
Class eg:y
Total 6314380 38135599 44449979
Total as a % of Total Voting rights | 1.49 8.99 10.48




No. Of Shares Underlying
Outstanding convertible securities

(X)

No. of Shares Underlying
Outstanding Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying
Outstanding convertible securities
and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a % assuming full
conversion of convertible securities

(as a percentage of diluted share 1.49 8.99 10.48
capital) (XI)= (VI)+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)
Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)
As a % of total Shares held (b)
Number of equity shares held in
dematerialized form (XIV) 6314380 38135599 44449979
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not providing PAN
Foreign Portfolio Investors
Searial No. 1 2
TREE LINE ASIA .
Name of the Shareholders (1) (SBCI;f\:IIIEI;rAELE MASTER FUND ,[C(:)Ilcg Q:éﬁ
(SINGAPORE) PTELTD g
PAN (11) AABCS7484C | AACCT7878C Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (1V) 10648677 12448750 23097427




No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts
(V)

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (V1)

10648677

12448750

23097427

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares
(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.51

2.94

5.45

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

10648677

12448750

23097427

Class eg:y

Total

10648677

12448750

23097427

Total as a % of Total VVoting rights

2.51

2.94

5.45

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding
convertible securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding
convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion
of convertible securities (as a percentage of
diluted share capital) (XI)= (VIN+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.51

2.94

5.45

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized
form (XIV)

10648677

12448750

23097427

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not providing PAN

Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5

Bodies Overseas Overseas
Category C Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate | Corporate Corporate

orporate X X
Bodies Bodies
Category / More than 1 More than 1 More than 1 More than1 | More than 1
More than 1 | percentage of | percentage of percentage of percentage of | percentage of
percentage shareholding | shareholding shareholding shareholding | shareholding
LANDT .

QUEST Click
Name of the INFRASTRUCTURE LB LB
Shareholders | o FOLIO e ANCE BODHIVRIKSHA | i AURITIUS [MAURITIUS | 8r

SERVICES ADVISORS LLP to go
Q) PVT LTD COMPANY I LTD IVLTD back

LIMITED

PAN (I1) AAACQ1454B | AABCL2283L AAKFB5876D AABCL4757B | AABCL4758Q | Total
No. of the
Shareholders |1 1 1 1 1 0
M
No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held 5694439 10996699 7000000 7874531 18500000 0
(V)
No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)
No. Of shares
underlying
Depository

Receipts (VI)




Total nos.
shares held
(Vi) =
(IV)+(V)+
(V)

5694439

10996699

7000000

7874531

18500000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (V1)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.34

2.59

1.65

1.86

4.36

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

5694439

10996699

7000000

7874531

18500000

Class eg:y

Total

5694439

10996699

7000000

7874531

18500000

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

1.34

2.59

1.65

1.86

4.36

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of




Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(X1)=
(VID+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.34

2.59

1.65

1.86

4.36

Number of Lo

cked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5694439

10996699

7000000

7874531

18500000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN




