General information about company	
Scrip code	532997
NSE Symbol	KSK
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE140H01015
Name of the company	KSK ENERGY VENTURES LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2018
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	Declaration												
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public								
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No								
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No								
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No								
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No								
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No								

6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities														
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of Class of secu		Rights held in	n each				
Category	Category of		paid up	paid- up	shares underlying	shares held	no. of shares (calculated as	No of Votin	g (XIV) Rights					
(I)	shareholder (II)	shareholders (III)	equity shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	150462083			150462083	35.49	150462083		150462083	35.49				
(B)	Public	30142	273523691			273523691	64.51	273523691		273523691	64.51				
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public														
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs														
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts														
	Total	30145	423985774			423985774	100	423985774		423985774	100				

		Ta	able I - Sun	nmary Stat	ement hold	ing of spe	cified	securities			
				No. Of	g, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)			
Categor y (I)	Category of shareholde r (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstandin g convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstandin g Warrants (Xi)	Shares Underlying Outstandin g convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Share s held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Share s held (b)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialize d form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				35.49	1095128 0	7.28	13825750 2	91.89	150462083	
(B)	Public				64.51					273523668	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee										

	Trusts								
	Total		100	1095128 0	2.58	13825750 2	32.61	423985751	

Table l	II - Statem	ent showin	ig shareh	olding	g pattern	of the Pro	omoter and	l Promote	r Gro	oup	
				No. Of			Shareholdin g as a % of	Number of V		n each	
	Catacaux 0		No. of	Partl y	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares shares held (VII) (calculated as per (IV)+(V)+ SCRR	total no. of	No of Votin	g (XIV) Rights	Total
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholder s (I)	Nos. Of shareholder s (III)	fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	paid- up equit y share s held (V)	underlyin g Depositor y Receipts (VI)		Class eg: X	Clas s eg:y	Total	as a % of Total Votin g rights	
A	Table II - Sta	tement showi	ng sharehold	ing patt	ern of the Pr	omoter and I	Promoter Grou	p	ļ		
(1)	Indian										
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	19299310			19299310	4.55	19299310		19299310	4.55
Sub-Total (A)(1)		1	19299310			19299310	4.55	19299310		19299310	4.55
(2)	Foreign										
(e)	Any Other (specify)	2	13116277 3			13116277 3	30.94	13116277 3		13116277 3	30.94
Sub-Total (A)(2)		2	13116277 3			13116277 3	30.94	131162773		13116277 3	30.94
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		3	15046208 3			15046208 3	35.49	150462083		15046208 3	35.49

В	Table III - St	atement show	ing sharehold	ling pattern of the P	ublic shareho	older			
(1)	Institutions								
(a)	Mutual Funds	3	4800463 9		48004639	11.32	48004639	48004639	11.32
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	12	2632568 6		26325686	6.21	26325686	26325686	6.21
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	9	1064393 6		10643936	2.51	10643936	10643936	2.51
Sub-Total (B)(1)		24	84974261		84974261	20.04	84974261	84974261	20.04
(3)	Non-institution	ons							
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholder s holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	27586	3246166 1		32461661	7.66	32461661	32461661	7.66
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholder s holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	570	6100714 9		61007149	14.39	61007149	61007149	14.39
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	6	568128		568128	0.13	568128	568128	0.13

(e)	Any Other (specify)	1956	9451249 2			94512492	22.29	94512492	94512492	22.29
Sub-Total (B)(3)		30118	18854943 0			18854943 0	44.47	188549430	18854943 0	44.47
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)		30142	27352369			27352369	64.51	273523691	27352369 1	64.51
C	Table IV - St	atement show	ing sharehold	ding pat	tern of the N	on Promoter	- Non Public s	hareholder		
Total (A+B+C2)		30145	42398577 4			42398577 4	100	423985774	42398577 4	100
Total (A+B+C)		30145	42398577 4			42398577 4	100	423985774	42398577 4	100

	Table II -	Statement s	showing sha	areholding No. Of	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion	Number of Locked in (XII)	·	Number of pledged or otherwise encumbered	Shares	p
S	r.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Shares Underlying Outstanding	of convertible	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)

A	Table II - Sta	tement showi	ng shareholdir	ng pattern of th	e Promoter	and Pro	moter Group		
(1)	Indian								
(d)				4.55	0	0	19291018	99.96	19299310
Sub-Total (A)(1)				4.55	0	0	19291018	99.96	19299310
(2)	Foreign								
(e)				30.94	10951280	8.35	118966484	90.7	131162773
Sub-Total (A)(2)				30.94	10951280	8.35	118966484	90.7	131162773
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)				35.49	10951280	7.28	138257502	91.89	150462083
В	Table III - St	atement show	ing shareholdi	ng pattern of the	he Public sh	arehold	er		'
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				11.32					48004639
(e)				6.21					26325686
(f)				2.51					10643936
Sub-Total (B)(1)				20.04					84974261
(3)	Non-institution	ons							
(a(i))				7.66					32461638
(a(ii))				14.39					61007149
(b)				0.13					568128
(e)				22.29					94512492
Sub-Total (B)(3)				44.47					188549407
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)				64.51					273523668
С	Table IV - St	atement show	ing shareholdi	ng pattern of ti	he Non Pro	noter- N	Ion Public sh	areholde	er

Total (A+B+C2)		100	10951280	2.58			423985751
Total (A+B+C)		100	10951280	2.58	138257502	32.61	423985751

Any	Other (specify)	Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.								
Category	Other	Click here to go back						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KSK ENERGY COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED							
PAN (II)	AACCK9414B	Total						
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	19299310	19299310						
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held $(VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)$	19299310	19299310						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.55	4.55						
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	19299310	19299310						
Class eg:y								
Total	19299310	19299310						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.55	4.55						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.55	4.55
Number of Locked in shares (XII)		
No. (a)	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)	19291018	19291018
As a % of total Shares held (b)	99.96	99.96
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	19299310	19299310
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1	2			
Category	Other	Other			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KSK ENERGY LIMITED	KSK POWER HOLDINGS LIMITED	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	AADCK2726M	AAECK3847J	Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2		

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	111545854	19616919	131162773
	111343034	17010717	131102113
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held $(VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)$	111545854	19616919	131162773
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	26.31	4.63	30.94
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of se	curities (IX)		
Class eg: X	111545854	19616919	131162773
Class eg:y			
Total	111545854	19616919	131162773
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	26.31	4.63	30.94
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	26.31	4.63	30.94
Number of Locked in shares (XII)			
No. (a)	0	10951280	10951280
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	55.83	8.35
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumber	ered (XIII)		
No. (a)	108015204	10951280	118966484
As a % of total Shares held (b)	96.83	55.83	90.7
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	111545854	19616919	131162773

Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	

		Mutual Funds	
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ICICI PRUDENTIAL MIDCAP FUND	HDFC TRUSTEE COMPANY LIMITED - HDFC INFRASTRUCTUREFUND	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAAAI0038F	AAATH1809A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	6314380	38135599	44449979
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	6314380	38135599	44449979
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.49	8.99	10.48
Number of Voting Rights held in e	ach class of securities	s (IX)	
Class eg: X	6314380	38135599	44449979
Class eg:y			
Total	6314380	38135599	44449979
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.49	8.99	10.48

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.49	8.99	10.48
Number of Locked in shares (XII)			
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	6314380	38135599	44449979
Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN			

Foreign Portfolio Investors						
Searial No.	Searial No. 1 2					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SOCIETE GENERALE	TREE LINE ASIA MASTER FUND (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	AABCS7484C	AACCT7878C	Total			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	10648677	12448750	23097427			

No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 10648677	12448750	23097427
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2) 2.51	2.94	5.45
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X 10648677	12448750	23097427
Class eg:y		
Total 10648677	12448750	23097427
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 2.51	2.94	5.45
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.94	5.45
Number of Locked in shares (XII)		
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) 10648677	12448750	23097427
Reason for not providing PAN		

Reason for not providing PAN		

			Any Other (spo	ecify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Overseas Corporate Bodies	Overseas Corporate Bodies	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	QUEST PORTFOLIO SERVICES PVT LTD	L AND T INFRASTRUCTURE FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED	BODHIVRIKSHA ADVISORS LLP	LB MAURITIUS III LTD	LB MAURITIUS IV LTD	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAACQ1454B	AABCL2283L	AAKFB5876D	AABCL4757B	AABCL4758Q	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	0
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5694439	10996699	7000000	7874531	18500000	0
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	5694439	10996699	7000000	7874531	18500000	0	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.34	2.59	1.65	1.86	4.36	0	
Number of Vo	oting Rights held	in each class of securition	es (IX)				
Class eg: X	5694439	10996699	7000000	7874531	18500000	0	
Class eg:y							
Total	5694439	10996699	7000000	7874531	18500000	0	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.34	2.59	1.65	1.86	4.36	0	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of							

Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.34	2.59	1.65	1.86	4.36	0
	cked in shares (X	XII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5694439	10996699	7000000	7874531	18500000	0
Reason for no	t providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						